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TEAM NAME

Azle High School

Lewisville High School
Mesquite High School
Rockwall-Heath High School
White High School

Red Oak High School
Permian High School
Crockett High School
Terrell High School

Molina High School

Texas State Spirit Championships

January 1, 2016

FINALISTS- LARGE COED

CITy
Azle
Lewisville
Mesquite
Heath
Dallas
Red Oak
Odessa
Austin
Terrell
Dallas

FINAL
SCORE
216.900
216.534
215.166
211.533
203.334
200.067
187.900
174.000
156.399
146.300



